
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

Name 

Chay Kennedy-Cook 

Jayden Creber 

Oliver  Chamberlain 

Bobby Tabel 

Thomas Le Tissier 

Charlie  Tourtel 

Miles Le Prevost 

Ollie Marsh 

Thomas Chamberlain 

Ollie Duguid 

Henry Chamberlain 

Alana Hockey 

Alex Mills 

Connor De Robilliard 

Ollie Mills 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

Diff 

9.736 

39.835 

2:34.398 

2:41.169 

2:41.818 

2:45.305 

2:45.897 

3:05.911 

4:17.766 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

Total Tm 

16:01.223 

16:10.959 

16:41.058 

18:35.621 

18:42.392 

18:43.041 

18:46.528 

18:47.120 

19:07.134 

20:18.989 

16:09.907 

16:18.395 

16:45.149 

16:45.510 

17:41.036 

Best Tm 

3:48.368 

3:57.110 

4:02.844 

4:28.092 

4:32.721 

4:26.892 

4:22.279 

4:26.817 

4:35.575 

4:40.317 

4:59.525 

5:10.616 

5:20.213 

5:23.922 

5:25.760 

Category 

Under 12 

Under 12 

Under 12 

Under 12 

Under 12 

Under 10 

Under 12 

Under 10 

Under 12 

Under 12 

Under 10 

Under 10 

Under 12 

Under 10 

Under 12 

XC Champs Category 
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