



MTB TOG CRIT Sorted on Laps

MTB TOG CRIT

MTB TOG CRIT 0.520 miles

Race 1 Race 05/07/2018 17:58

Pos	Name	Laps	Diff	Total Tm	Best Tm	Category	XC Champs Category
1	Chay Kennedy-Cook	4		16:01.223	3:48.368	Under 12	
2	Jayden Creber	4	9.736	16:10.959	3:57.110	Under 12	
3	Oliver Chamberlain	4	39.835	16:41.058	4:02.844	Under 12	
4	Bobby Tabel	4	2:34.398	18:35.621	4:28.092	Under 12	
5	Thomas Le Tissier	4	2:41.169	18:42.392	4:32.721	Under 12	
6	Charlie Tourtel	4	2:41.818	18:43.041	4:26.892	Under 10	
7	Miles Le Prevost	4	2:45.305	18:46.528	4:22.279	Under 12	
8	Ollie Marsh	4	2:45.897	18:47.120	4:26.817	Under 10	
9	Thomas Chamberlain	4	3:05.911	19:07.134	4:35.575	Under 12	
10	Ollie Duguid	4	4:17.766	20:18.989	4:40.317	Under 12	
11	Henry Chamberlain	3	1 Lap	16:09.907	4:59.525	Under 10	
12	Alana Hockey	3	1 Lap	16:18.395	5:10.616	Under 10	
13	Alex Mills	3	1 Lap	16:45.149	5:20.213	Under 12	
14	Connor De Robilliard	3	1 Lap	16:45.510	5:23.922	Under 10	
15	Ollie Mills	3	1 Lap	17:41.036	5:25.760	Under 12	

Chief of Timing & Scoring Orbits Cycling

Race Director

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to: Guernsey Velo Club

Printed: 05/07/2018 19:58:10